
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

23 

4 

69 

92 

Name 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Tõnu PEEK 

Rico RODI 

Riho KENS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lepp Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Audi A4 

Total Tm 

3:17.657 

3:18.070 

3:22.061 

3:29.150 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.413 

4.404 

11.493 

4th Last Tm 

48.278 

52.218 

51.902 

51.303 

3rd Last Tm 

46.640 

48.236 

48.901 

50.752 

2nd Last Tm 

50.111 

46.357 

46.279 

53.517 

Last Tm 

48.284 

46.890 

48.352 

49.061 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Joker 

3 

1 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:26:40 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

30 

10 

11 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Martins SVILIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Lepp Motorsport 

Martins Svilis 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Peugeot 207 

Renault Clio 

Total Tm 

3:14.974 

3:15.384 

3:17.845 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.410 

2.871 

4th Last Tm 

50.143 

46.597 

47.865 

3rd Last Tm 

46.531 

46.776 

47.221 

2nd Last Tm 

47.235 

48.930 

47.556 

Last Tm 

46.449 

46.103 

50.809 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:30:52 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 10:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

30 

10 

23 

11 

4 

69 

92 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Martins SVILIS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Rico RODI 
Riho KENS 

Total Tm 

3:14.974 
3:15.384 
3:17.657 
3:17.845 
3:18.070 
3:22.061 
3:29.150 

Diff 

0.410 

2.683 

2.871 

3.096 

7.087 

14.176 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:17.657] 

- 

4  [3:18.070] 

4  [3:22.061] 

4  [3:29.150] 

R2.  

4  [3:14.974] 

4  [3:15.384] 

- 

4  [3:17.845] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

30 

10 

23 

11 

4 

69 

92 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Martins SVILIS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Rico RODI 
Riho KENS 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Renault Clio 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Audi A4 

M1. Total Tm 

3:14.974 
3:15.384 
3:17.657 
3:17.845 
3:18.070 
3:22.061 
3:29.150 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

23 

30 

11 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Maiko TAMM 

Martins SVILIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Team 

Lepp Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Martins Svilis 

Model 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Renault Clio 

Total Tm 

3:11.306 

3:15.017 

3:17.245 

3:18.257 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.711 

5.939 

6.951 

4th Last Tm 

47.073 

49.010 

48.643 

51.530 

3rd Last Tm 

45.494 

45.808 

50.375 

46.627 

2nd Last Tm 

45.764 

46.100 

46.909 

47.048 

Last Tm 

48.745 

49.602 

46.922 

48.521 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Joker 

4 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:51:47 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 12:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

4 

92 

69 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Riho KENS 

Rico RODI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Lepp Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

Audi A4 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Total Tm 

3:15.814 

3:27.850 

1:39.350 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

12.036 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

48.368 

55.765 

47.933 

3rd Last Tm 

48.741 

49.024 

2nd Last Tm 

47.342 

48.800 

47.933 

Last Tm 

46.851 

49.370 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:56:37 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 12:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

No. 

10 

23 

4 

30 

11 

92 

69 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Tõnu PEEK 
Maiko TAMM 
Martins SVILIS 
Riho KENS 
Rico RODI 

Total Tm 

3:11.306 
3:15.017 
3:15.814 
3:17.245 
3:18.257 
3:27.850 

Diff 

3.711 

4.508 

5.939 

6.951 

16.544 

R1.  

4  [3:11.306] 

4  [3:15.017] 

- 

4  [3:17.245] 

4  [3:18.257] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:15.814] 

- 

- 

4  [3:27.850] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

10 

30 

23 

4 

11 

92 

69 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Maiko TAMM 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Tõnu PEEK 
Martins SVILIS 
Riho KENS 
Rico RODI 

Model 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

Renault Clio 

Audi A4 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

M1. Total Tm 

3:15.384 
3:14.974 
3:17.657 
3:18.070 
3:17.845 
3:29.150 
3:22.061 

M1.  

45 
50 
42 
39 
40 
37 
38 

M2. Total Tm 

3:11.306 
3:17.245 
3:15.017 
3:15.814 
3:18.257 
3:27.850 

M2.  

50 
40 
45 
42 
39 
38 
37 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
90 
87 
81 
79 
75 
75 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

30 

69 

92 

11 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 

Rico RODI 

Riho KENS 

Martins SVILIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Martins Svilis 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Audi A4 

Renault Clio 

Total Tm 

3:13.556 

3:19.603 

3:25.304 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.047 

11.748 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

47.527 

49.517 

50.786 

3rd Last Tm 

46.291 

47.659 

51.499 

2nd Last Tm 

45.882 

50.814 

49.390 

Last Tm 

49.545 

47.314 

49.198 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:06:42 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

4 

23 

10 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Lepp Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lepp Motorsport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Peugeot 207 

Total Tm 

3:12.537 

3:14.710 

3:15.347 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.173 

2.810 

4th Last Tm 

49.568 

47.361 

48.538 

3rd Last Tm 

46.108 

45.814 

45.587 

2nd Last Tm 

45.956 

46.215 

49.269 

Last Tm 

46.446 

51.186 

47.559 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:10:46 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 14:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNS 

No. 

4 

30 

23 

10 

69 

92 

11 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 
Maiko TAMM 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Rico RODI 
Riho KENS 
Martins SVILIS 

Total Tm 

3:12.537 
3:13.556 
3:14.710 
3:15.347 
3:19.603 
3:25.304 

Diff 

1.019 

2.173 

2.810 

7.066 

12.767 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:13.556] 

- 

- 

4  [3:19.603] 

4  [3:25.304] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:12.537] 

- 

4  [3:14.710] 

4  [3:15.347] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

30 

10 

4 

23 

69 

92 

11 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Tõnu PEEK 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Rico RODI 
Riho KENS 
Martins SVILIS 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Audi A4 

Renault Clio 

M1. Total Tm 

3:14.974 
3:15.384 
3:18.070 
3:17.657 
3:22.061 
3:29.150 
3:17.845 

M1.  

50 
45 
39 
42 
38 
37 
40 

M2. Total Tm 

3:17.245 
3:11.306 
3:15.814 
3:15.017 

3:27.850 
3:18.257 

M2.  

40 
50 
42 
45 
37 
38 
39 

M3. Total Tm 

3:13.556 
3:15.347 
3:12.537 
3:14.710 
3:19.603 
3:25.304 

M3.  

45 
40 
50 
42 
39 
38 

DNS 

Total points 

135 
135 
131 
129 
114 
113 
79 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

30 

4 

10 

69 

92 

23 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 

Tõnu PEEK 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Rico RODI 

Riho KENS 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Lepp Motorsport 

Lepp Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Audi A4 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Total Tm 

4:41.632 

4:48.045 

4:48.770 

4:53.520 

4:54.633 

5:49.230 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

6.413 

7.138 

11.888 

13.001 

1 Lap 

4th Last Tm 

48.858 

45.479 

46.060 

46.635 

46.542 

51.973 

3rd Last Tm 

45.720 

47.556 

46.315 

46.285 

47.163 

51.973 

2nd Last Tm 

46.310 

47.975 

47.913 

49.388 

48.100 

51.627 

Last Tm 

46.283 

47.306 

47.339 

46.959 

46.515 

1:17.645 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

5 

6 

4 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

5 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/09/2021 19:39:14 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ      Published on: equal as printed time 

Clerk of the Course: Kalmer LAINE 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:21:12 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 17:50 


